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Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:  [October 29,2013 |  Ending Date:  [December 31, 2013 g .
c =
£ =
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Type of Report: (Check one) 59
[[] 8th day preceding preliminary [} 8th day preceding election [ ] 30 day after election year-end report || dissolution
[paniel F. cahil || |lcommittee to Elect Dan canil |
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Committee Name
[Councilor At-Large, _City of Lynn I ‘Angela N. Cahill l
Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer
20 Belleaire Avenue, Lynn, MA 01904 ] [20 Belleaire Avenue, Lynn, MA 01904 _ |
Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional): I Telephone Number (optional): I ) l
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report 2,572
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) _ 4,375
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) 6,947
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) _ 5,818
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) 1,129
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) v
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) 6,065
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: IEastem Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer;
I certify that ] have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under memt‘mis mmittee in accordance with the requircments of M.G.L. c. 55.

e i € X ]
Signed under the penalties of perjury: S &1 /?/\,\,Q,Q‘ (Treasurer’s signature) Date: I1/21/14 i
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committec

I certify that I have cxamined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my kniowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions,
incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate withont Committce OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report
D I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign
finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting, period and represents the
campaign finance activity of all pmwmmlhfms committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55.
i ties of perjury: ] o == st Date: [1/21/14
Signed under the penalties of perjury e G _— (Candidate's signature)
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Date

10/28/2013 Appruzzese

10/28/2013
10/28/2013
1111/2013

10/28/2013
10/28/2013

Last Name

Bauer
Cahill
Carpl
Caruso
Clifford

10/28/2013 Cohen
10/28/2013 Cole

10/28/2013
10/30/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
10/28/2013
11/1/2013

10/28/2013

Costantino
Fennell
Fortucci
Gaeta
Keating
Marsh
McGrath
Mihos
Muche
Salvi
Solimine

11/2/2013 Travers
10/28/2013 Walsh
10/28/2013 Washek

First Name

Peter
Barbara
Jane
Kenneth
Steven
Arthur
Harvey
Norm
Jeremiah
Robert
Helen
Elizabeth
Paul
James
Patrick
John
Clint
Patrick
David
David
Laura
John

Line 9: Total receipts In excess of $50
Line 10: Total receipts $50 and under
Line 11: Total Receipts in the Perlod

SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

Amount

$100.00
$125.00
$500.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$3,425.00
$950.00
$4,375.00

Address

24 L eggs Hili Rd.
209 Elm St.

169 Lynn Shore Dr.
54 Tupelo Rd.

1 Industrial Way

9 Jensen St.

5 Corinthian Lane
30 Coolidge Rd.

35 Winnepurkit Ave.
32 Scranton Way
24 Harmon St.

132 Range Heights Rd.

39 Exchange St

97 Perkins St.

42 Oakville St.

7 Franklin St.

169 Lynn Shore Dr.
218 N. MLK Jr. Ave,
426 Broadway

136 Fay's Ave.

15 Avon Street

17 Edgemere Rd.

Committee To Elect Dan Cahiltl

City

Marblehead
Duxbury
Lynn
Swampscott
Georgetown
Lynnfield
Marblehead
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn

Waukegan, iL

Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn

Occupation/Employer

Retired
Contractor/Caruso Construction

Retired
Retired

Attorney/Self Employed



SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

Date Paid To Whom Paid Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
12/10/2013 Asian Garden 8 Market Street Campaign Meeting $59.00
12/12/2013 Aram Aslanian 3432 North Knoll Dr., LA, CA Website Hosting/Domain Renewal $162.00
12/26/2013 CMCC 298 Union Street, Lynn Ad and Ticket to MLK Jr. Lunch  $115.00
11/21/2013 CTE Rich Colucci 265 Ocean St.,, Lynn Campaign Donation $100.00
10/14/2013 El Mundo Newspaper 408 N. Huntington Ave. Boston Ad $150.00
10/31/2013 El Mundo Newspaper 408 N. Huntington Ave. Boston Ad $150.00
12/30/2013 Haven Project 57 Munroe St., Lynn Donation $100.00
12/9/2013 John's Roast Beef 111 Western Ave., Lynn Senior Complex Food/Beverage $114.00
10/29/2013 Lynn Shore Little Leave 31 Kings Beach Rd. Lynn Donation $100.00
10/28/2013 Old Tyme Italiam Cuisine 612 Boston Street, Lynn Fundraiser $101.00
10/29/2013 Park Press 15 Main Street, Lynn Campaign Mailing $1,423.00
11/18/2013 Shutterfly 2800 Bridge Pkw, Redwood City, CA Holiday Cards $197.00
11/5/2013 Tatiana's 70 Market St., Lynn Election Night Food $125.00
11/6/2013 Tatiana's 70 Market St., Lynn Election Night Event $110.00
10/29/2013 U.S. Postal Service Milk Street, Boston Stamps $396.00
10/29/2013 U.S. Postal Service North Reading, MA Campaign Mailing Postage $1,760.00
Line 12: Expenditures over $50 $5,162.00
Line 13: Expendlitures $50 and under* $656.00
Line 14: Total Expenditures in the Perlod: $5,818.00
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SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

Date To Whom Due Address Purpose Amount
1/23/2007 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Voter Analysis  $2,350.00
2/15/2007 Canhill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Donations $200.00
2/26/2007 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Donations $200.00
3/2/2007 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Donations $200.00
3/13/2007 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Ads $200.00
4/12/2007 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Stamps $195.00
4/13/2007 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Donations $150.00
5/2/2007 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Hall Rental $150.00
7/25/2007 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Signs, Stickers  $1,040.00
8/17/2009 Cahill Danie! 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Palm Cards $736.00
8/19/2009 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Sign Stakes $132.00
8/21/2009 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Stamps $59.00
8/24/20098 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Invitations $321.00
8/27/2009 Cahill Danie! 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Stamps $88.00
9/3/2009 Cahill Daniel 20 Belleaire Ave. Lynn Stamps $44.00

Line 18: Outstanding Liabilities (All) $6,065.00

Committee to Elect Dan Cahill



