

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report_ Municipal Form

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

- 3	
=	-
	200
_	45.
	2
_	[7
_30-	-
2	1
	1

Date: 1/21/14

(Candidate's signature)

of Massachusetts	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election-Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: Octob	per 29, 2013 Ending Date: December 31, 2013
Type of Report: (Check one) 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	☐ 30 day after election
Daniel F. Cahill	Committee to Elect Dan Cahill
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee Name
Councilor At-Large, City of Lynn	Angela N. Cahill
Office Sought and District	Name of Committee Treasurer
20 Belleaire Avenue, Lynn, MA 01904	20 Belleaire Avenue, Lynn, MA 01904
Residential Address	Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):	Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANC	E INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	2,572
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	4,375
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	6,947
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line	5,818
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	1,129
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page	ge 6) 0
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	6,065
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: Eastern Bank	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind c finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in a Signed under the penalties of perjury:	ontributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. (Treasurer's signature) Date: 1/21/14
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box	only)
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in acc incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance ordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, period.
Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing sep I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign

SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS						
Date	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Address	City	Occupation/Employer
10/28/2013	Appruzzese	Peter	\$100.00	24 Leggs Hill Rd.	Marblehead	
10/28/2013	Bauer	Barbara	\$125.00	209 Elm St.	Duxbury	
10/28/2013	Cahill	Jane	\$500.00	169 Lynn Shore Dr.	Lynn	Retired
11/1/2013	Carpi	Kenneth	\$100.00	54 Tupelo Rd.	Swampscott	
10/28/2013	Caruso	Steven	\$200.00	1 Industrial Way	Georgetown	Contractor/Caruso Construction
10/28/2013	Clifford	Arthur	\$200.00	9 Jensen St.	Lynnfield	Retired
10/28/2013	Cohen	Harvey	\$200.00	5 Corinthian Lane	Marblehead	Retired
10/28/2013	Cole	Norm	\$100.00	30 Coolidge Rd.	Lynn	
10/28/2013	Costantino	Jeremiah	\$100.00	35 Winnepurkit Ave.	Lynn	
10/30/2013	Fennell	Robert	\$100.00	32 Scranton Way	Lynn	
10/28/2013	Fortucci	Helen	\$100.00	24 Harmon St.	Lynn.	
10/28/2013	Gaeta	Elizabeth	\$100.00	132 Range Heights Rd.	Lynn	
10/28/2013	Keating	Paul	\$100.00	39 Exchange St.	Lynn	
10/28/2013	Marsh	James	\$100.00	97 Perkins St.	Lynn	
10/28/2013	McGrath	Patrick	\$200.00	42 Oakville St.	Lynn	
10/28/2013	Mihos	John	\$100.00	7 Franklin St.	Lynn	
10/28/2013	Muche	Clint	\$500.00	169 Lynn Shore Dr.	Lynn	Attorney/Self Employed
11/1/2013	Salvi	Patrick	\$100.00	218 N. MLK Jr. Ave.	Waukegan, IL	
10/28/2013		David	\$100.00	426 Broadway	Lynn	
11/2/2013	Travers	David	\$100.00	136 Fay's Ave.	Lynn	
10/28/2013	Walsh	Laura	\$100.00	15 Avon Street	Lynn	
10/28/2013	Washek	John	\$100.00	17 Edgemere Rd.	Lynn	
Line 10: To	al receipts in e tal receipts \$5 tal Receipts in	0 and under	\$3,425.00 \$950.00 \$4,375.00			

Committee To Elect Dan Cahill

Date Paid	To Whom Paid	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
12/10/2013	Asian Garden	8 Market Street	Campaign Meeting	\$59.00
12/12/2013	Aram Aslanian	3432 North Knoll Dr., LA, CA	Website Hosting/Domain Renewal	\$162.00
12/26/2013	CMCC	298 Union Street, Lynn	Ad and Ticket to MLK Jr. Lunch	\$115.00
11/21/2013	CTE Rich Colucci	265 Ocean St., Lynn	Campaign Donation	\$100.00
10/14/2013	El Mundo Newspaper	408 N. Huntington Ave. Boston	Ad	\$150.00
10/31/2013	El Mundo Newspaper	408 N. Huntington Ave. Boston	Ad	\$150.00
12/30/2013	Haven Project	57 Munroe St., Lynn	Donation	\$100.00
12/9/2013	John's Roast Beef	111 Western Ave., Lynn	Senior Complex Food/Beverage	\$114.00
10/29/2013	Lynn Shore Little Leave	31 Kings Beach Rd. Lynn	Donation	\$100.00
10/28/2013	Old Tyme Italiam Cuisine	612 Boston Street, Lynn	Fundraiser	\$101.00
10/29/2013	Park Press	15 Main Street, Lynn	Campaign Mailing	\$1,423.00
11/18/2013	Shutterfly	2800 Bridge Pkw, Redwood City, CA	Holiday Cards	\$197.00
11/5/2013	Tatiana's	70 Market St., Lynn	Election Night Food	\$125.00
11/6/2013	Tatiana's	70 Market St., Lynn	Election Night Event	\$110.00
10/29/2013	U.S. Postal Service	Milk Street, Boston	Stamps	\$396.00
10/29/2013	U.S. Postal Service	North Reading, MA	Campaign Mailing Postage	\$1,760.00

Line 12: Expenditures over \$50	\$5,162.00
Line 13: Expenditures \$50 and under*	\$656.00
Line 14: Total Expenditures in the Period:	\$5,818.00

Committee To Elect Dan Cahill

SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

Date	To Wh	om Due	Address	3	Purpose	Amount
1/23/2007	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Voter Analysis	\$2,350.00
2/15/2007	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Donations	\$200.00
2/26/2007	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Donations	\$200.00
3/2/2007	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Donations	\$200.00
3/13/2007		Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Ads	\$200.00
4/12/2007	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Stamps	\$195.00
4/13/2007	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Donations	\$150.00
5/2/2007	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Hall Rental	\$150.00
7/25/2007	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Signs, Stickers	\$1,040.00
8/17/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Palm Cards	\$736.00
8/19/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Sign Stakes	\$132.00
8/21/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Stamps	\$59.00
8/24/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Invitations	\$321.00
8/27/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Stamps	\$88.00
9/3/2009	Cahill	Daniel	20 Belleaire Ave.	Lynn	Stamps	\$44.00

Line 18: Outstanding Liabilities (All) \$6,065.00

Committee to Elect Dan Cahill